
WOMEN’S  156.0 RESULTS

Women’s  156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 154.0 140.0 0

2 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 148.1 135.0 0

3 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.8 135.0 0

4 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 155.5 135.0 0

5 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 148.1 130.0 0

6 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 151.0 130.0 0

7 Paige Kelly Maize South High School 154.0 125.0 0

8 Emarie Hoelscher Maize South High School 156.0 125.0 0

9 Chassity Sanbol Bonner Springs High School 149.4 120.0 0

10 BRIANNA BEETS Basehor Linwood 154.6 120.0 0

11 Kristina Figy Andover High School 155.0 120.0 0

12 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 115.0 0

13 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 154.0 115.0 0

14 Paradise Wright Pioneers 149.5 110.0 0

15 Madeline Laforge Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.0 105.0 0

16 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 153.0 105.0 0

17 Mariela Florez Shawnee Heights 155.0 105.0 0

18 Stephanie Flett Maize South High School 156.0 105.0 0

19 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 153.2 100.0 0

20 Emma Motley Maize South High School 155.0 100.0 0

21 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 148.6 95.0 0

22 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 152.1 95.0 0

23 cas peterson Bonner Springs High School 153.2 95.0 0

24 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 148.8 85.0 0

25 Addison Stelling Goddard High School 155.6 85.0 0



# Name Team Weight Bench Points

26 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 149.5 0 0

27 Bella Katzer Spring Hill High School 154.5 0 0

Women’s  156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.8 335.0 0

2 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 154.0 265.0 0

3 BRIANNA BEETS Basehor Linwood 154.6 255.0 0

4 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 155.5 245.0 0

5 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 148.1 225.0 0

6 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 148.6 215.0 0

7 Chassity Sanbol Bonner Springs High School 149.4 215.0 0

8 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 153.0 215.0 0

9 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 154.0 215.0 0

10 Kristina Figy Andover High School 155.0 215.0 0

11 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 151.0 210.0 0

12 cas peterson Bonner Springs High School 153.2 210.0 0

13 Stephanie Flett Maize South High School 156.0 210.0 0

14 Madeline Laforge Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.0 205.0 0

15 Mariela Florez Shawnee Heights 155.0 205.0 0

16 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 148.1 200.0 0

17 Paige Kelly Maize South High School 154.0 200.0 0

18 Emarie Hoelscher Maize South High School 156.0 200.0 0

19 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 152.1 190.0 0

20 Paradise Wright Pioneers 149.5 185.0 0

21 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 149.5 185.0 0

22 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 153.2 185.0 0

23 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

24 Bella Katzer Spring Hill High School 154.5 175.0 0

25 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 148.8 150.0 0

26 Emma Motley Maize South High School 155.0 145.0 0

27 Addison Stelling Goddard High School 155.6 135.0 0

Women’s  156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 154.0 175.0 0

2 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 148.6 155.0 0

3 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 148.1 150.0 0

4 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 151.0 145.0 0

5 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.8 145.0 0

6 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 153.0 145.0 0

7 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 155.5 145.0 0

8 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 148.1 140.0 0

9 BRIANNA BEETS Basehor Linwood 154.6 140.0 0

10 Chassity Sanbol Bonner Springs High School 149.4 135.0 0

11 Mariela Florez Shawnee Heights 155.0 135.0 0

12 Bella Katzer Spring Hill High School 154.5 130.0 0

13 Emarie Hoelscher Maize South High School 156.0 125.0 0

14 Stephanie Flett Maize South High School 156.0 125.0 0

15 Madeline Laforge Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.0 120.0 0

16 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 154.0 120.0 0

17 Paradise Wright Pioneers 149.5 115.0 0

18 Paige Kelly Maize South High School 154.0 115.0 0

19 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 115.0 0

20 Kristina Figy Andover High School 155.0 115.0 0

21 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 152.1 110.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

22 cas peterson Bonner Springs High School 153.2 110.0 0

23 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 148.8 105.0 0

24 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 149.5 105.0 0

25 Emma Motley Maize South High School 155.0 100.0 0

26 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 153.2 90.0 0

27 Addison Stelling Goddard High School 155.6 90.0 0

Women’s  156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Bella Molina Eisenhower high school 152.8 615.0 10

2 ABBY NEIL Basehor Linwood 154.0 580.0 8

3 Brooke Jones Spring Hill High School 155.5 525.0 6

4 BRIANNA BEETS Basehor Linwood 154.6 515.0 4

5 Grace Brewer Lansing High School 148.1 510.0 2

6 MYCAH BENTON Basehor Linwood 151.0 485.0 0

7 Cristiana Scillieri Lansing High School 148.1 470.0 1

8 Chassity Sanbol Bonner Springs High School 149.4 470.0 0

9 DANICA POWELL Basehor Linwood 148.6 465.0 0

10 JOSI HOELTING Basehor Linwood 153.0 465.0 0

11 Jocelyn Lange Lansing High School 154.0 450.0 0

12 Kristina Figy Andover High School 155.0 450.0 0

13 Emarie Hoelscher Maize South High School 156.0 450.0 0

14 Mariela Florez Shawnee Heights 155.0 445.0 0

15 Paige Kelly Maize South High School 154.0 440.0 0

16 Stephanie Flett Maize South High School 156.0 440.0 0

17 Madeline Laforge Kapaun Mt. Carmel 153.0 430.0 0

18 cas peterson Bonner Springs High School 153.2 415.0 0

19 Paradise Wright Pioneers 149.5 410.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

20 Savanna Torres Kapaun Mt. Carmel 154.0 410.0 0

21 Ellie Bennett Piper High School 152.1 395.0 0

22 Ellen Thimmesch Eisenhower high school 153.2 375.0 0

23 Emma Motley Maize South High School 155.0 345.0 0

24 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 148.8 340.0 0

25 Addison Stelling Goddard High School 155.6 310.0 0

26 Bella Katzer Spring Hill High School 154.5 305.0 0

27 Alayna Raney Eisenhower high school 149.5 290.0 0


